)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6627

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST3

Date: sunday, February 24, 2019
Home: JASA Coastal Surge Wht

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pow 10A

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: MYSA Impact

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
JASA Coastal Surge Wht
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

MYSA Impact

001
011
012
015
016
017
002
022
026
035
006
007
008
089

SIGNATURE CELL

Name
Wyatt Stroud

Anthony James

Goals Misconduct

Lorca Gillis-Alonso

Aiden Hayes
Kenny Flores

Jaiden Lytle

Ethan Pale Martinez

Diego Gonzalez
Julian Frampton
Carter Malone

Lucas Brogdon

Perez

Joshua Rodriguez Badillo

Gabriel Rodriquez

Roberto Morales Torres

Joel Strong

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




