

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6627

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST3 Field: POW 10A

Date: Sunday, February 24, 2019 Time: 2:30 PM

Home: JASA Coastal Surge Wht Away: MYSA Impact

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Tivay obach	DDINT MAME	OLONATURE	
Away Coach			
Home Coach			

## JASA Coastal Surge Wht

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## **MYSA Impact**

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	 No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	0	Wyatt Stroud		:	:	
			:	:	001	Anthony James		:	:	
			:	:	011	Lorca Gillis-Alonso		:	:	
			:	:	012	Aiden Hayes		:	:	
			:	:	015	Kenny Flores		:	:	
			:	:	016	Jaiden Lytle		:	:	
			:		017	Ethan Pale Martinez		:		
					002	Diego Gonzalez Perez		:		
					022	Julian Frampton		:		
					026	Carter Malone				
			:		035	Lucas Brogdon		:		
			:		006	Joshua Rodriguez Badillo		:		
			:		007	Gabriel Rodriquez		:		
			:		800	Roberto Morales Torres		:		
			:		089	Joel Strong		:		
								:		
			:					:		
								:		
								:		
			:					:		
								:		
								:		
			:					:		
				:					:	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments